Overall Club - Category B

Overall Counting Performances - Category B Clubs have a membership of 120-269

(From best 3 results per athlete or less where athletes did not complete available competition opportunities)
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Score

Club Name

71513
30100
28258
26525
26472
23815
22798
22008
20343
19942
17948
17916
16729
15716
12149
8564
7486
5692
4832
4819
4193
2879
2140
978
964
836
349
290
263

Inverness Harriers AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Cumbernauld Amatuer Athletics Club
Livingston AC

Law & District AAC

Lasswade Athletic Club

Orkney AC

Whitemoss Amateur Athletics Club
East Kilbride Athletic Club
Cambuslang Harriers

Corstorphine Amateur Athletics Club
Ross County Athletics Club
Stornoway Running and Athletics Club
Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Motherwell Athletics Club

Airdrie Harriers

Banchory Stonehaven Athletics Club
Moray Road Runners

Gala Harriers

Helensburgh Amateur Athletics Club
Greenock Glenpark Harriers

Forres Harriers

Springburn Harriers

Kirkintilloch Olympians

Bellahouston Road Runners
Musselburgh & District Athletic Club
Dumfries Running Club

Metro Aberdeen Running Club
Haddington Running Club

scottishathletics
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