Overall Club - Category B

Overall Counting Performances - Category B Clubs have a membership of 120-269

(From best 3 results per athlete or less where athletes did not complete available competition opportunities)

<u>Rank</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Club Name</u>
1	71513	Inverness Harriers AAC
2	30100	Falkirk Victoria Harriers
3	28258	Cumbernauld Amatuer Athletics Club
4	26525	Livingston AC
5	26472	Law & District AAC
6	23815	Lasswade Athletic Club
7	22798	Orkney AC
8	22008	Whitemoss Amateur Athletics Club
9	20343	East Kilbride Athletic Club
10	19942	Cambuslang Harriers
11	17948	Corstorphine Amateur Athletics Club
12	17916	Ross County Athletics Club
13	16729	Stornoway Running and Athletics Club
14	15716	Dunfermline Track & Field Club
15	12149	Motherwell Athletics Club
16	8564	Airdrie Harriers
17	7486	Banchory Stonehaven Athletics Club
18	5692	Moray Road Runners
19	4832	Gala Harriers
20	4819	Helensburgh Amateur Athletics Club
21	4193	Greenock Glenpark Harriers
22	2879	Forres Harriers
23	2140	Springburn Harriers
24	978	Kirkintilloch Olympians
25	964	Bellahouston Road Runners
26	836	Musselburgh & District Athletic Club
27	349	Dumfries Running Club
28	290	Metro Aberdeen Running Club
29	263	Haddington Running Club



